
OVEN SCHEDULE

5

20-25

20

60-90

25-30

15

18

TIME  CUMULATIVE

20-25

25-45

45-2 15

1 35-2

2 - 2 15

2 15-2 33

190C

375F

200C

400F

180C

350F

180C

350F

180C

350F

200C

400F

TEMP  WHAT 
AT THE SAME

TIME AS

Dry bread cubes until golden

Bake sweet potato skins until soft

Roast turkey until 73C (163F). Make

room for side dishes in the oven
Stuffing

Bake stuffing covered Turkey

Bake stuffing uncovered Turkey

Bake brussels sprouts

GINGERWITHSPICE.COM


