OVEN SCHEDULE

TIME	CUMULATIVE	TEMP	WHAT	AT THE SAME TIME AS
20-25	20-25	190C 375F	Dry bread cubes until golden	
20	25-45	200C 400F	Bake sweet potato skins until so	ft
60-90	45-2 15	180C 350F	Roast turkey until 73C (163F). Mak room for side dishes in the over	STUTTING
25-30	1 35-2	180C 350F	Bake stuffing covered	Turkey
15	2 - 2 15	180C 350F	Bake stuffing uncovered	Turkey
18	2 15-2 33	200C 400F	Bake brussels sprouts	